
1 鍵  山  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

星槎国際高等学校横浜 24 158.73 80.83 77.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T+2T 10.80 3.04 13.842 3 4 4 4 3 2

2 3F 5.30 1.80 7.103 4 3 5 4 3 3

3 4T 9.50 3.61 13.114 3 4 5 4 4 2

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.39 3.192 2 1 0 2 1 1

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 1 1 1 2 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.283 3 2 2 2 3 3

8 3F+3T 10.45 X 2.12 12.574 4 3 4 4 4 4

9 3Lz 6.49 X 1.77 8.263 3 3 4 3 3 3

10 3Lo+1Eu+3S 10.67 X 1.27 11.943 2 2 3 3 3 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 1 0 3 2 2

65.11 80.83

Skating Skills 2.00 7.957.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.25

Transitions 2.00 7.557.25 7.50 7.50 6.50 8.00 7.75 7.75

Performance 2.00 7.908.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.00

Composition 2.00 7.807.75 8.00 7.75 6.50 7.75 8.00 7.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.757.50 8.00 7.75 6.75 7.75 7.75 8.25

77.90

2 三  浦  佳  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 22 127.89 62.89 65.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 0.78 10.482 1 1 2 0 0 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.47 0.83-4 -4 -3 -2 -4 -4 -3

3 3A 8.00 1.76 9.762 2 3 3 2 2 1

4 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.492 1 1 1 3 1 1

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.211 0 0 -2 0 -2 0

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.28 2.582 2 1 0 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.172 3 2 2 2 2 3

8 3F+3T 10.45 X 0.11 10.561 0 1 0 0 0 0

9 3F 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0 0 -1 0

10 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.77 9.682 2 2 2 1 2 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.300 0 0 -2 -2 -1 -1

58.79 62.89

Skating Skills 2.00 6.906.25 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.25

Transitions 2.00 6.055.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 6.25 7.00 6.75

Performance 2.00 6.656.50 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00

Composition 2.00 6.456.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.456.00 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 7.25

65.00

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日
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3 長谷川  一  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 19 120.18 58.08 62.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -0.32 7.681 1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.88 5.783 1 2 2 2 2 1

3 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.83 10.932 0 2 1 2 1 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 1 1 1 2 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 -0.13 6.170 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.32 1.66-3 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.17 4.900 0 0 1 0 1 1

9 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.022 0 0 1 1 1 1

10 3Lz 6.49 X 0.71 7.202 2 1 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 3 2 1

54.40 58.08

Skating Skills 2.00 6.406.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50

Transitions 2.00 5.905.50 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.306.00 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.205.75 7.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.255.75 7.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25

62.10

4 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 23 117.28 57.18 62.10 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 -4.85 4.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 4T 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2T 1.30 -0.55 0.75-4 -4 -5 -4 -5 -4 -3

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 1 0 0 0 0

5 3A+2T 9.30 1.28 10.582 1 2 2 3 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.663 2 2 2 3 2 2

7 3A 8.80 X 1.12 9.921 1 2 2 2 1 1

8 3F!+1Eu+2S ! 7.81 X -0.74 7.07-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 0 1 1 1

10 3Lz+2T* * 6.49 X 0.12 6.610 0 1 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 1 0 0 1 0

64.50 57.18

Skating Skills 2.00 6.656.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00

Transitions 2.00 5.906.00 5.00 5.75 5.00 6.25 6.50 6.50

Performance 2.00 6.356.50 5.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.106.50 5.25 6.00 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.055.75 5.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.75

62.10

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会
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5 西  山  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 20 112.73 45.03 67.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.88 7.082 1 2 2 2 2 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.34 5.161 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 2F 1.80 0.32 2.122 1 2 2 2 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 1 2 1 3 3 2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.883 1 2 2 3 2 1

6 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X -0.31 2.880 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2

7 3T 4.62 X 0.08 4.701 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.300 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 1 1 2 2 0

10 StSq3 3.30 0.92 4.224 3 2 3 2 3 3

11 FCSp1 1.90 0.04 1.941 0 -1 0 0 1 0

41.54 45.03

Skating Skills 2.00 6.657.00 6.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.25

Transitions 2.00 6.557.00 6.00 5.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50

Performance 2.00 6.706.50 6.25 6.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00

Composition 2.00 6.907.25 6.50 6.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.057.25 6.50 6.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00

67.70

6 大  島  光  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 18 107.43 49.23 58.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.95 6.253 1 1 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -1.18 4.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 0

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.33 5.431 1 0 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 -0.28 2.520 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.94 8.142 2 1 2 2 1 1

6 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.85 8.112 1 1 2 2 2 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.222 3 2 2 3 3 2

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 1 1 2 1 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.24 1.63-1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.09 2.341 1 0 0 0 1 -1

46.51 49.23

Skating Skills 2.00 5.605.75 6.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.455.50 6.25 5.25 4.00 5.25 5.50 5.75

Performance 2.00 6.106.00 7.00 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25

Composition 2.00 5.806.00 7.00 5.25 4.75 5.75 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.156.00 7.25 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00

58.20

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会
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7 堀      義  正

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新渡戸文化中高ＳＣ 14 98.53 51.23 47.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -0.96 7.04-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.74 7.342 1 1 2 2 1 1

3 3Lz!+1Eu+3S ! 10.70 -0.59 10.11-1 -1 -1 0 -2 -2 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 CCSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1

6 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-3 -3 -2 -2 -4 -4 -3

7 3F 5.83 X -0.11 5.720 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

8 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.081 1 1 1 2 1 1

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 -1 0 0 0 1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 -1 -1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 -1 1 0 0

53.05 51.23

Skating Skills 2.00 5.055.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.304.25 4.00 4.00 3.25 5.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.955.00 4.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.654.75 4.50 4.25 3.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.704.75 4.25 4.50 3.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

47.30

8 菊  地  竜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 21 97.31 46.91 51.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -2.82 3.58-5 -4 -4 -4 -5 -5 -4

2 3A+REP 5.60 -4.00 1.60-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.47 7.671 2 2 1 0 0 0

4 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 0 1 1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 2 0 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 1 0 0 0 0

7 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.11 5.72-1 0 0 0 -1 0 0

8 3S+2A+SEQ 6.69 X 0.00 6.691 0 0 0 0 0 -1

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 1 0 1 1 2

10 3S 4.73 X -0.17 4.560 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0

11 FCSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 -1 0 -1 -3 -1 0

52.25 46.91

Skating Skills 2.00 5.555.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.25

Transitions 2.00 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.355.00 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.00 5.00 6.00

Composition 2.00 5.105.00 5.50 5.00 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.954.75 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.75

51.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
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9 小田垣      櫻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 15 91.67 40.37 51.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.23 2.02-2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 0 0 1 1

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.94-1 1 1 0 2 1 2

7 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.00 4.180 0 0 0 1 0 0

8 3T 4.62 X 0.25 4.871 0 0 1 1 1 0

9 CSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.392 0 1 0 0 0 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.283 2 3 3 4 2 2

11 FCSp2 2.30 -0.28 2.02-1 -2 -1 -2 -1 0 -1

39.06 40.37

Skating Skills 2.00 4.954.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.704.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.305.00 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.305.00 4.75 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.405.00 5.00 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.75

51.30

10 志  賀  海  門

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 11 82.06 37.06 45.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.59 3.891 2 2 2 2 2 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.42 5.08-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.801 1 1 1 0 0 0

4 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.33 5.430 1 1 0 2 2 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 -0.18 2.820 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 0 0 0 1 1 0

7 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.17 5.88-1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 1 0 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 0 -1 0 1 1

36.49 37.06

Skating Skills 2.00 4.704.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.254.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.654.50 4.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.454.50 4.50 5.00 3.75 4.75 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.454.50 4.50 5.25 3.50 4.75 4.50 4.00

45.00

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
Version:2019.52.10230
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11 加  藤  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡中央高校 17 79.03 32.53 47.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.50 6.002 1 1 1 1 2 1

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.04 2.060 0 -1 0 -1 0 0

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.64 0.96-5 -3 -3 -4 -5 -4 -4

5 3S+2T 5.60 -0.60 5.00-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 3T 4.62 X 0.34 4.961 0 0 1 1 1 1

7 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

8 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 0 0 1 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CSSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.12-1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.14 2.390 1 1 0 1 1 0

34.50 32.53

Skating Skills 2.00 5.154.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.353.75 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 5.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 4.854.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

Composition 2.00 4.604.25 5.00 4.25 3.75 4.50 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.804.50 5.25 4.50 4.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

47.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 藤  城  柊  治

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 8 77.34 35.34 42.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.86 4.74-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 -0.33 4.77-2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 2F 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 0 1 0 1 0

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 0 0 0 0 2 -1

7 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.040 1 0 1 2 2 1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.13 2.441 0 0 0 2 1 1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.13 5.191 0 0 0 1 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 0 -1 1 0 -1

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1 0 0

35.99 35.34

Skating Skills 2.00 4.404.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.154.25 4.00 3.25 3.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.304.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.104.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.054.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 5.00 4.50 4.25

42.00

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/10/27 12:14 Page 6



13 矢  島      司

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 7 73.14 31.24 41.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.66 3.94-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 0 0 0 1 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 1 1 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 -0.49 3.01-1 -1 0 -3 -2 -1 -2

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.25 3.71-3 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 -1 0 0 0

9 CSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 1 0 -1 -1 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 0 0 2 2 2

32.28 31.24

Skating Skills 2.00 4.104.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.254.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.354.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

41.90

14 大  中  惟  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

秀明英光高校 16 71.90 29.90 44.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 2 0 2 2

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 1 -1 -1 0 0 1

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.79 1.01-5 -4 -4 -4 -5 -5 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.702 1 1 0 -3 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2A+1Eu+2F 6.16 X 0.13 6.290 0 0 0 2 1 1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X -1.65 3.41-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 0 -1 -1 1 0

31.12 29.90

Skating Skills 2.00 4.954.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.053.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.304.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.75 5.25

Composition 2.00 4.454.25 4.50 4.25 3.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.50 4.50 5.00

44.00

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/10/27 12:14 Page 7



15 深  瀬  憲  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

霞ヶ関高校 13 70.39 26.39 45.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -0.86 3.44-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 3S<+1T < 3.84 -0.41 3.43-2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.09 2.342 1 0 0 0 0 1

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.960 1 1 1 3 3 1

6 2F<<! ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.25 3.71-3 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 -2

8 CSSp1V 1.43 0.00 1.43-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 0 0 0 1 1

27.71 26.39

Skating Skills 2.00 4.554.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.254.00 4.25 3.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.404.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.654.25 4.75 3.75 4.25 5.00 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.654.00 4.75 3.75 4.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

45.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 大久保  政  宗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 6 66.38 26.58 40.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 -1 0 0

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.730 0 1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2A 3.63 X -0.07 3.560 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.763 0 0 1 2 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.67 1.64-4 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

10 2F!+1T ! 2.42 X -0.36 2.06-3 -1 -3 -2 -2 -1 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 1 -1 1 -1 -2

30.46 26.58

Skating Skills 2.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.904.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 4.054.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.104.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.104.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

40.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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17 田  村  篤  彦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 63.28 27.48 35.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 -1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 CSSp4 3.00 -0.12 2.880 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.29 3.11-3 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.15 2.052 1 0 0 1 1 1

8 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X -0.25 4.04-2 0 0 -2 -1 -2 -1

9 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lo+1T 2.31 X -0.14 2.170 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 1 0 2 2 1

28.65 27.48

Skating Skills 2.00 3.903.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.153.00 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.703.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.553.50 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.603.75 4.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

35.80

18 永  尾      澪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 2 62.63 25.63 37.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.502 0 1 1 0 1 0

2 CSSp1 1.90 -0.11 1.79-1 0 0 0 -2 -1 -1

3 3S+2T 5.60 -0.60 5.00-2 -1 0 -1 -3 -2 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 1 2 1 0 0

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.26 1.34-1 -2 -1 -2 0 -2 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.760 -1 0 0 -1 0 0

7 2A 3.30 -1.19 2.11-3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.67 1.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3

9 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.47 3.49-3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.871 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.21 1.29-1 -1 -1 0 -3 -2 -2

28.84 25.63

Skating Skills 2.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.403.25 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.703.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.653.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

37.00

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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19 岩  野  颯  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広工業高校 9 60.36 21.66 39.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 -1.18 6.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.32 4.98-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.30 -1.25 2.05-4 -3 -4 -4 -4 -4 -3

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.36 1.64-3 -1 -2 -1 -3 -2 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.86 0.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4

7 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

9 1S 0.44 X -0.05 0.39-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

10 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 -1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.33 1.17-3 -1 -3 -1 -2 -3 -2

27.71 21.66

Skating Skills 2.00 4.054.00 4.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.753.50 4.00 2.75 3.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.953.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.103.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.003.75 4.25 3.50 3.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

39.70

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 廣  田  聖  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 10 58.70 22.20 36.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 1 0 0 0 0 0

2 3T 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 2A 3.30 -1.19 2.11-4 -3 -3 -3 -5 -4 -4

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 1 1 -1 -2 -1 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 1 0 0 1 0 0

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.15 1.730 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.29 1.51-2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

9 3S<+REP < 2.65 X -1.72 0.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F+1Lo 2.53 X 0.00 2.530 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 FCSpB 1.60 -0.61 0.99-4 -3 -3 -4 -4 -4 -4

26.96 22.20

Skating Skills 2.00 4.204.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.553.75 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.704.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.303.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.50

36.50

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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21 鈴  木  楽  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 4 56.91 21.31 37.60 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 3T 4.20 -1.43 2.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 3T+REP 2.94 -2.10 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1

5 CCSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X -0.53 3.10-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 2S 1.43 X -0.55 0.88-5 -3 -5 -3 -4 -5 -4

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.53 5.08-2 0 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.39 1.11-4 -2 0 -4 -3 -3 -1

28.41 21.31

Skating Skills 2.00 4.103.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.653.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.603.00 3.00 3.75 3.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.753.50 3.50 3.75 3.00 4.50 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.703.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

37.60

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

22 福  島  寛  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 5 55.79 25.29 34.50 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -1.29 4.31-3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -4 -3

2 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T<+REP < 2.35 -1.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 0 1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 0

7 CSSp1V 1.43 -0.03 1.402 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

8 2Lz+2A+SEQ 4.75 X -1.65 3.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3S 4.73 X -0.17 4.560 0 0 0 -2 -1 -1

10 FCSp1 1.90 -0.23 1.671 -1 0 -2 -2 -1 -2

11 2A 3.63 X -1.12 2.51-4 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3

35.81 25.29

Skating Skills 2.00 3.803.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.153.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.303.00 3.00 3.50 2.50 3.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.503.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.25 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

34.50

転倒:  -4.00 (4)

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/10/27 12:14 Page 11



23 渡  邊      元

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日光明峰高校 12 55.73 23.23 35.50 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 2 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 1 1 0 1 1

3 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 -0.03 3.47-1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.50 1.30-3 -2 -3 -4 -4 -2 -2

6 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.801 -1 0 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 3T 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3S+REP 3.31 X -2.15 1.16-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 1T+1A+SEQ 1.32 X -0.02 1.300 -1 -3 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 0 -1 -1 0 -3 -1

30.15 23.23

Skating Skills 2.00 4.154.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.453.50 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.453.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.203.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

35.50

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

24 栖  川  源二郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜創英スケート部 1 51.44 18.94 32.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.27 2.09-4 -4 -5 -4 -3 -4 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 -1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 0 1 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.36 1.14-3 -2 -3 -4 -2 -2 -2

6 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-5 -4 -5 -4 -5 -5 -4

7 2F!+2T< ! 3.12 X -0.68 2.44-4 -2 -4 -4 -5 -3 -4

8 2Lo+2Lo<< << 2.42 X -0.78 1.64-4 -5 -5 -3 -5 -5 -4

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCSpBV 1.28 -0.51 0.77-4 -4 -3 -4 -4 -4 -4

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.48 1.02-4 -1 -2 -3 -4 -4 -3

23.91 18.94

Skating Skills 2.00 3.453.50 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.053.25 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.303.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.203.50 3.50 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

32.50
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